Race Date
October 28, 2017

Overall
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Name
Alison Cantrall
Hailey Moon
Natalie Menard
Jenna Clement
Brytt Eldredge
Tonya Borill
Katherine Barnes
Jillian Jones
Mandy Martin
Leslie Wilder
Renee Nugier
Annie Ougel
Carolyn Jo Viator
Kim Harrison
Stephanie Buck
Gracie Winzens
Abby Tregre
Lynette Clement
Katlyn Hebert
Jennifer Quinters
Sandy Frederick
Louisa Klammency
Rebecca Lebas
Stephanie Rogers
Isabel Eldredge
Bonnie Tharp
Isabella Guilbeau
Monica Gauthier
Meagan Diamond
Kara Blanchard
Robin Rushing
Alyssa Rushing
Chasity Claude
Mary Martin
Michelle Stelly
Mallori Taylor
Leslie Soileau
Becky Benoit
Elaine Waguespack
Linda Badeaux
Cherie Tweedel
Ann Taylor
Nikki Wiltz
Shontel Cleveland
Kelsey Cleveland
Lauren Dupre
Ashley Montet

2017 LOPA Trail Run For Life 5K

Overall Finish List

City
Youngsville LA
Lafayette LA
Broussard LA
Broussard LA
Lafayette LA
Broussard LA

Egan LA
Crowley LA

Crowley LA
Carencro LA
Marietta GA
Youngsville LA
Lafayette LA

Thibodaux LA
New lberia LA

Breaux Bridge LA

Broussard LA

Lafayette LA

Youngsville LA

Lafayette LA
New lberia LA
Carencro LA

Sunset LA

Lafayette LA
Scott LA
LA

Church Point LA
Alexandria LA
Lafayette LA

Results by Cajun Timing (info@cajuntiming.com)

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

830
266
257
148
370
829
837
218
251
357
276
278
392
208
136
360
349
147
213
367
186
393
243
304
372
335
206
187
168
121
306
309
146
369
321
328
319
825
826
107
350
326
358
150
149
177
265

41
32
27
32
48
37
35
39
41
48
46
38
56
43
43
15
25
62
28
40
a7
47
43
28
14
52
15
31
27
38
42
15
38
61
49
19
49
45
51
59
42
72
33
48
21
50
32
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20-29
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Top Fin
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
50-59
40-49
40-49
15-19
20-29
60-99
20-29
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
20-29
0-14
50-59
15-19
30-39
20-29
30-39
40-49
15-19
30-39
60-99
40-49
15-19
40-49
40-49
50-59

4 50-59
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40-49
60-99
30-39
40-49
20-29
50-59
30-39
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25:44.7
26:211
26:37.6
28:26.4
28:53.9
29:07.3
29:08.9
29:10.7
29:43.4
29:45.7
30:05.6
30:10.1
30:35.5
30:36.9
30:38.7
30:41.0
30:43.9
31:15.2
31:32.2
32:00.7
32:02.7
32:215
32:22.4
32:30.3
33:18.3
33:43.9
34:13.1
34:36.7
34:55.1
36:00.3
36:20.6
36:44.4
37:32.6
38:01.4
39:19.7
39:33.3
39:34.9
39:42.6
39:43.8
39:52.0
40:13.7
40:32.7
41:10.2
41:36.6
41:40.0
42:19.9
42:54.7

10/29/2017 02:31:56

Female

Pace
8:18/M
8:30/M
8:35/M
9:10/M
9:19/M
9:24/M
9:24/M
9:25/M
9:35/M
9:36/M
9:42/M
9:44/M
9:52/M
9:52/M
9:53/M
9:54/M
9:55/M

10:05/M
10:10/M
10:19/M
10:20/M
10:26/M
10:26/M
10:29/M
10:45/M
10:53/M
11:02/M
11:10/M
11:16/M
11:37/M
11:43/M
11:51/M
12:06/M
12:16/M
12:41/M
12:45/M
12:46/M
12:48/M
12:49/M
12:52/M
12:58/M
13:05/M
13:17/M
13:25/M
13:26/M
13:39/M
13:50/M




2017 LOPA Trail Run For Life 5K

Race Date
October 28, 2017 Overall Finish List
Female
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace

48 Tiffany Taylor 334 47 F 16 40-49 42:57.9 13:51/M
49 Leslie Blanchard 120 42 F 17 40-49 43:47.2 14:07/M
50 Julie Mouton Lafayette LA 271 43 F 18 40-49 43:49.6 14:08/M
51 Erika Livers 835 40 F 19 40-49 43:53.3 14:09/M
52 Caroline Nelson 363 12 F 2 0-14 43:54.8 14:10/M
53 Brandee Brinkley 124 39 F 12 30-39 45:58.5 14:50/M
54 Tiffany Daigle Morse LA 154 30 F 13 30-39 46:09.1 14:53/M
55 Denise Abraham 101 38 F 14 30-39 46:15.0 14:55/M
56 Amy Keaton 222 36 F 15 30-39 46:18.0 14:56/M
57 Stacy Sinitiere 314 27 F 7 20-29 46:25.8 14:58/M
58 Chanda Babineaux 105 27 F 8 20-29 47:30.3 15:19/M
59 Hannah Cary 142 26 F 9 20-29 47:43.2 15:24/M
60 Samantha Landry 238 21 F 10 20-29 47:54.5 15:27/M
61 Gina Rodrigue 302 36 F 16 30-39 47:56.2 15:28/M
62 Lily Rodrigue 303 16 F 5 15-19 47:58.7 15:28/M
63 Renee Delahoussaye Lafayette LA 162 35 F 17 30-39 48:08.8 15:32/M
64 Katie Belaire 115 30 F 18 30-39 48:44.1 15:43/M
65 Joan Adams Franklin LA 104 63 F 4 60-99 49:12.2 15:52/M
66 Erin Dufour 174 47 F 20 40-49 50:05.0 16:09/M
67 Tammy Pefferkorn 280 54 F 6 50-59 50:06.8 16:10/M
68 Morgan Dennis Opelousas LA 167 22 F 11 20-29 50:07.8 16:10/M
69 Phyllis Dennis Opelousas LA 166 47 F 21 40-49 50:31.7 16:18/M
70 Jeanne Tarver 325 49 F 22 40-49 50:37.7 16:20/M
71  Tammy White New lberia LA 355 48 F 23 40-49 51:45.7 16:42/M
72 Sara Thevis Crowley LA 338 34 F 19 30-39 51:47.2 16:42/M
73 Courtney Ransonet New Iberia LA 296 49 F 24 40-49 51:48.4 16:43/M
74 Laura Mae Dugas 176 16 F 6 15-19 51:53.0 16:44/M
75 Norma Delahoussaye 161 50 F 7 50-59 52:25.1 16:55/M
76 Susan Thibodeaux Eunice LA 341 57 F 8 50-59 52:37.7 16:58/M
77 Dana Moreau 268 46 F 25 40-49 53:32.2 17:16/M
78 Virginia Thibodeaux 340 64 F 5 60-99 54:40.2 17:38/M
79 Avery Abraham Lafayette LA 102 10 F 3 0-14 55:01.8 17:45/M
80 Amy Cavanaugh Lafayette LA 144 41 F 26 40-49 55:10.4 17:48/M
81 Devan Green 195 25 F 12 20-29 55:46.6 17:59/M
82 Jessica Perkins 282 36 F 20 30-39 56:21.5 18:11/M
83 Brandi Hebert 212 41 F 27 40-49 56:28.0 18:13/M
84 Ethel Theriot 336 57 F 9 50-59 56:29.6 18:13/M
85 Caitlyn Cousins 153 20 F 13 20-29 59:32.6 19:12/M
86 Morgan Hebert Lafayette LA 211 24 F 14 20-29 59:59.7 19:21/M
87 Christina Ratcliff Lafayette LA 299 30 F 21 30-39 1:00:00.8 19:21/M
88 Shana Guidry 201 24 F 15 20-29 1:00:01.9 19:22/M
89 Courtney Pellegran Lafayette LA 281 24 F 16 20-29 1:00:03.2 19:22/M
90 Jeanise Bernard 118 55 F 10 50-59 1:00:44.5 19:35/M
91 Shawne Taylor 331 46 F 28 40-49 1:00:47.9 19:36/M
92 Emily Traylor 827 38 F 22 30-39 1:01:54.6 19:58/M
93 Christine Monic 261 44 F 29 40-49 1:01:57.7 19:59/M
94 Macie Carter 141 8 F 4 0-14 1:01:59.7 20:00/M

Results by Cajun Timing (info@cajuntiming.com) 2 10/29/2017 02:31:57



Race Date
October 28, 2017

Overall

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Name
Bethany Carter
Georgette Dugas
Priscilla Knott-Bourque
Amber Long
Jennifer Barousse
Brittany Uzun
Ashley Barousse
Darlene Gelpi
Brandi Broussard
Krystal Dore
Adrian Shields
Linda Jacobs
Christine Lafleur
E.a Fox

2017 LOPA Trail Run For Life 5K
Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
140 12 F 5 0-14
175 40 F 30 40-49
228 33 F 23 30-39
248 29 F 17 20-29
112 47 F 31 40-49
351 28 F 18 20-29
109 19 F 7 15-19
188 53 F 11 50-59
128 30 F 24 30-39
169 28 F 19 20-29
313 29 F 20 20-29
216 63 F 6 60-99
235 44 F 32 40-49
838 60 F 7 60-99

Results by Cajun Timing (info@cajuntiming.com)

Time
1:02:02.0
1:02:24.9
1:02:26.6
1:02:29.7
1:02:30.8
1:02:32.3
1:02:58.2
1:03:20.1
1:03:21.7
1:03:22.6
1:03:25.8
1:05:57.4
1:05:59.4
1:06:42.5

10/29/2017 02:31:57

Female

Pace
20:01/M
20:08/M
20:08/M
20:09/M
20:10/M
20:10/M
20:19/M
20:26/M
20:26/M
20:26/M
20:27/M
21:16/M
21:17/M
21:31/M




Race Date
October 28, 2017

Overall
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Name
Rayan Aharbi
Mark Eldredge
James Kuterbach
Gavin Gilliland
Blake Hill
Trenton Romero
Tobin Vice
Dylan Romero
Chance Wilder
John Buck
Brooks Dartez
Vashaun Rodgers
Adam Keaton
Matthew Guidry
Willie Mayes
Cameron Bihm
Philip Daspit
Kevin Judice
Javier Escalante
Ryne Menard
Jerry Reid
Jackson Winzens
Rick Bergeron
Hunter Delahoussaye
Matthew Rushing
Kevin Hargrave
Evan Matheny
Justin Krielow
John Aharbi
Steven Giuffrida
Shane Monic
David Savoie
Jonathon Koob
Connor Romero
Daniel Nugier
Nicholas Mier
Micheal Claude
Brian Castille
Andrew Howze
Blaise Monic
David Green
Brandon Barousse
Nicholas Taylor
Joe Barousse
Kasey Bourque
Breckin Savoie
Decon Begnaud

2017 LOPA Trail Run For Life 5K

Overall Finish List

City

Lafayette LA

Lafayette LA

Lafayette LA

Youngsville LA

Lafayette LA

Lafayette LA

Lafayette LA

Baton Rouge LA
Carencro LA
Geismar LA

Duson LA

Crowley LA

Carencro LA
Lakeland LA
Lafayette LA

Crowley LA

Saint Martinville LA

Mandeville LA

Results by Cajun Timing (info@cajuntiming.com)

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

832
371
231
389
214
305
368
386
356
137
159
301
221
202
254
388
160
219
180
258
300
359
828
165
308
377
396
230
831
192
260
312
229
387
275
399
145
143
215
262
194
110
329
113
122
310
375

47
48
28
17
32
25
31
17
38
45
32
39
37
34
40
17
30
28
54
27
32
11
47
20
10
47
22
35
11
30
44
28
34
14
48
16
43
48
21
12
16
17
16
51
35
11
11
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13
6
7

Top Fin
Top Fin
20-29
15-19
30-39
20-29
30-39
15-19
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
15-19
30-39
20-29
50-59
20-29
30-39
0-14
40-49
20-29
0-14
40-49
20-29
30-39
0-14
30-39
40-49
20-29
30-39
0-14
40-49
15-19
40-49
40-49
20-29
0-14
15-19
15-19
15-19
50-59
30-39
0-14
0-14

-
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20:55.4
21:21.0
21:22.4
21:58.4
22:38.7
22:40.2
22:41.6
23:27.9
23:29.6
23:39.4
23:54.7
24:10.2
24:26.2
24:54.6
24:59.7
25:16.9
25:40.4
25:59.9
26:02.2
26:06.8
26:39.5
26:42.0
26:58.9
27:00.5
27:22.4
27:24.0
27:40.9
27:44.4
27:55.0
28:08.1
28:27.7
28:40.7
28:57.5
29:38.6
29:40.8
29:48.0
30:25.4
30:58.3
31:31.0
31:52.7
32:235
32:36.2
33:40.6
34:05.2
34:16.2
34:25.4
35:00.7

10/29/2017 02:31:58

Male

Pace
6:45/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
7:05/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:38/M
7:43IM
7:48/M
7:53/M
8:02/M
8:04/M
8:09/M
8:17/M
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:25/M
8:36/M
8:37/M
8:42/M
8:43/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:55/M
8:57/M
9:00/M
9:05/M
9:11/M
9:15/M
9:20/M
9:34/M
9:34/M
9:37/M
9:49/M
9:59/M

10:10/M
10:17/M
10:27/M
10:31/M
10:52/M
11:00/M
11:03/M
11:06/M
11:17/M




2017 LOPA Trail Run For Life 5K

Race Date

October 28, 2017 Overall Finish List

Male

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 Ralph Daigle Il 156 35 M 14 30-39 35:49.1 11:33/M
49 Hayden Domingue 383 14 M 8 0-14 36:41.6 11:50/M
50 Peyton Prejean 289 15 M 8 15-19 36:43.2 11:51/M
51 Devin Fontenot 394 14 M 9 0-14 36:46.8 11:52/M
52 Kaleb Soileau 381 14 M 10 0-14 36:50.6 11:53/M
53 Christopher Guidry 203 47 M 9 40-49 37:35.9 12:07/M
54 Zach Boyer Carencro LA 395 16 M 9 15-19 38:45.3 12:30/M
55 Braden Boudreaux 384 14 M 11 0-14 38:47.0 12:31/M
56 Austin Barousse 111 16 M 10 15-19 39:04.5 12:36/M
57 Ryan Sinitiere 315 29 M 9 20-29 39:30.2 12:45/M
58 James Badeaux Leonville LA 108 64 M 1 60-99 40:01.6 12:55/M
59 Chad Taylor 332 48 M 10 40-49 42:17.3 13:38/M
60 Kyle Mickal 259 38 M 15 30-39 43:15.9 13:57/M
61 Noah Lebouef Maurice LA 245 5 M 12 0-14 43:42.5 14:06/M
62 Jacob Monic 263 9 M 13 0-14 44:23.4 14:19/M
63 Participant 840 840 0 M 14 0-14 44:28.0 14:21/M
64 Forest Begnaud 376 7 M 15 0-14 45:29.4 14:40/M
65 Elliott Savoie 311 8 M 16 0-14 45:49.0 14:47/M
66 Edward Mulderick Lafayette LA 272 68 M 2 60-99 46:01.8 14:51/M
67 Philip Mamolo, Jr. 250 13 M 17 0-14 47:27.5 15:18/M
68 Rodney Lafleur 397 47 M 11 40-49 47:32.7 15:20/M
69 Quinten Lebouef 247 42 M 12 40-49 47:41.4 15:23/M
70 Braelon Taylor 333 17 M 11 15-19 49:13.6 15:53/M
71 Wilson Taylor 327 74 M 3 60-99 49:42.7 16:02/M
72 Dwight Dufour 173 43 M 13 40-49 49:44.0 16:03/M
73 Tracy Theriot 337 28 M 10 20-29 51:33.2 16:38/M
74 Charles White New Iberia LA 354 50 M 3 50-59 51:34.2 16:38/M
75 Blade Richard Scott LA 382 18 M 12 15-19 52:22.4 16:54/M
76 Hunter Stevens 391 17 M 13 15-19 52:24.2 16:54/M
77 Dale Thibodeaux 342 59 M 4 50-59 52:38.9 16:59/M
78 Josh Moreau 270 16 M 14 15-19 53:30.7 17:15/M
79 Beau Richard 398 18 M 15 15-19 53:38.2 17:18/M
80 Darrien Brinkley 126 16 M 16 15-19 54:51.8 17:42/M
81 Jake Hollier 839 17 M 17 15-19 54:53.7 17:42/M
82 Butch Duhon New Iberia LA 378 66 M 4 60-99 54:56.3 17:43/M
83 Dillon White 380 17 M 18 15-19 55:14.6 17:49/M
84 Darrell Thibodeaux 339 64 M 5 60-99 55:15.7 17:49/M
85 Brandon Gardner Carencro LA 379 18 M 19 15-19 55:17.0 17:50/M
86 Trey Perry 390 18 M 20 15-19 55:18.5 17:50/M
87 Cameron Romero 385 14 M 18 0-14 55:21.6 17:51/M
88 Nick Perkins 283 33 M 16 30-39 56:22.9 18:11/M
89 Jason Brinkley 125 42 M 14 40-49 56:25.0 18:12/M
90 Blake Thibodeaux 343 35 M 17 30-39 56:26.8 18:12/M
91 Jacob Thomas 344 16 M 21 15-19 59:13.8 19:06/M
92 Barrett Broussard Nederland TX 133 46 M 15 40-49 59:15.6 19:07/M
93 Brayden Traylor 347 12 M 19 0-14 1:01:52.9 19:57/M
94 Jason Traylor 348 43 M 16 40-49 1:02:56.6 20:18/M

Results by Cajun Timing (info@cajuntiming.com) 5 10/29/2017 02:31:59



2017 LOPA Trail Run For Life 5K

Race Date
October 28, 2017 Overall Finish List
Male
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
95 Mark Carter 139 40 M 17 40-49 1:02:59.5 20:19/M

Results by Cajun Timing (info@cajuntiming.com) 6 10/29/2017 02:31:59



